
Age 

Female

Male

Total

Serious medical condition

Specific legal and physical protection needs

Child at risk

Disability

SOM Single parent

Other** Woman at risk

Older person at risk

Unaccompanied or separated child

Individuals with Specific Needs

Total

* An individual can have more than one specific need

##

14,922 378,644 50.8%

49.2%

12.5%

1,672 0.2%

%Total60+36-5918-3512-175-110-4

19,39969,243107,10248,78273,053 367,02949,450

52,184 77,504 51,145 115,765 67,124

57.7%

11.5%

10,988

134,990

675,234

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2011

2013

2012

24,010 2.1%

38,822 3.3%

2019 1,737 0.2%

* The new arrivals excludes newborn babies who 

will be represented under the registration trend. 

214,715 28.8%

3.5%

5.8%

4.7%

0.9%

145,744

55,248

67,721

41,339

Pre-2011

13.6% 20.2%

24,512

154,361

26,571 3.6%

13.4% 29.9%

Arrivals

2011

YEM 14,795 2.0% 34,133 4.6%

SUD 6,091 0.8% 28,830 3.9% 2013 258,507

Total Active Registered Persons Of Concern 745,673

622,094 123,579

83.4% 16.6%

Standard Age and Gender

2012

100%

9.5%

18.3% 4.6%

655,216 87.9% 71,030

Origion Country* Specific Needs

IRQ 67,152 9.0% 35,840 4.8%

SYR

2015

1.0%7,099

Registration Trend
153,238 20.6%

0.4%

3.3%

20.7%

4.6%

1.5%

34.7%

10.5%

3.4%25,264

78,051

2018

2016

2017

10,549 1.4%

2020 17 0.0%

2020 1,757 0.2%

2,653

101,634 745,67334,321136,367222,86799,927150,557

34,183

10,851

747 0.1% 19,115 2.6% 2014

16,015 2.1%
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Persons Of Concern Registration Trend since  01 March 2011
Registration
Arrival

23.0%

23.6%

2.6%

24.3%

24.5%

2.0%

0-17

18-59

60+

Age-Gender Breakdown

18.2%

Ajlun

Balqa

Aqaba

Karak

Amman

Tafilah

Irbid

Jerash

Ma'an

Madaba

Mafraq

Zarqa

0.9% 1.3%
11.7%

6.9%

2.8%

1.9%
36.3%

1.2%

0.3%

1.3%

0.6%

UNHCR Registered Persons Of 
Concern

Urban Camps

Awaiting Biometric 
Processing

14%

Processed using 
Biometric

86%

Biometric Statistics (IRIS)

Zatari Camp
10.3%

EJ Camp
0.9%

Location 

unspecified

0.1%

Amman

Irbid

Al Mafraq

Zarqa

Al Balqa

Madaba

Jarash

Ma'an

Al Karak

Ajloun

Al Aqaba

Al Tafilah

Other

Total Urban

270,810

135,902

86,911

51,202

21,157

14,349

9,425
9,685

8,944

6,642

4,264

1,962

841

622,094

Zatari (C)

Azraq (C)
76,553

40,526

Total Camps 123,579

Children 

Elderly 

Adult

34,321

* Coloured map only reflects refugees living outside camps.

EJ (C) 6,500

Azraq Camp

5.4%

0 - 20,000

20,000 - 40,000

40,000 - 60,000

60,000 - 80,000

80,000 - 185,000* Total nationalities represented in this report equal to 57 nationality.

** Other nationalities include among others (ARE,LBY,LEB,ETH, RUS....)

4.6%

359,234

48.2%

352,118

47.2%

Interagency Portal: http://data.unhcr.org/Syrianrefugees
UNHCR on the web: http://www.unhcr.jo ; http://www.unhcr.org
UNHCR on Social network: http://www.facebook.com/UNHCRJordan ; http://twitter.com/ZaatariCamp
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